TELECENTRIC LENSES
BTL-H2 SERIES
M A I N  F E A T U R E S
◆ High telecentricity for thick object imaging.
◆ Nearly zero distortion for accurate measurements.
◆ Excellent resolution for high resolution cameras.
◆ Simple and robust design for industrial environments.

Max. Sesnor
Size
(Φmm)
F/# MTF>0.3
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm)
Distortion
(% max)
Telecentricity
(° max)
Length
(mm)
Mount Weight
(kg)
BTL-1.1X-40-H2(LM) 21 1.10 40 23(4/3") F11 >100 1.5 <0.1 <0.1 178.5 F / M58 0.68
BTL-0.93X-80-H2(LM) 25 0.93 80 23(4/3") F11 >100 2.2 <0.1 <0.1 198.5 F / M58 0.7
BTL-0.87X-55-H2(LM) 26 0.87 55 23(4/3") F11 >100 2.5 <0.1 <0.1 184.0 F / M58 0.78
BTL-0.66X-118-H2(LM) 35 0.66 118 23(4/3") F11 >100 2.8 <0.1 <0.1 197.5 F / M58 0.73
BTL-0.58X-130-H2(LM) 40 0.58 130 23(4/3") F11 >100 4.8 <0.1 <0.1 148.0 F / M58 0.8
BTL-0.51X-125-H2(LM) 45 0.51 125 23(4/3") F11 >100 5.3 <0.1 <0.1 220.0 F / M58 0.91
BTL-0.44X-150-H2(LM) 52 0.44 150 23(4/3") F11 >100 7.5 <0.1 <0.1 232.5 F / M58 1.17
BTL-0.38X-195-H2(LM) 61 0.38 195 23(4/3") F11 >100 9.5 <0.1 <0.1 252.5 F / M58 1.39
BTL-0.34X-190-H2(LM) 68 0.34 190 23(4/3") F11 >100 11 <0.1 <0.1 242.5 F / M58 1.4
BTL-0.3X-210-H2(LM) 77 0.30 210 23(4/3") F11 >150 15.8 <0.1 <0.1 277.5 F / M58 1.9
BTL-0.27X-190-H2(LM) 85 0.27 190 23(4/3") F11 >150 17.3 <0.1 <0.1 300.9 F / M58 2.2
BTL-0.242X-280-H2(LM) 95 0.242 280 23(4/3") F11 >150 23.8 <0.1 <0.1 330.1 F / M58 3.84
BTL-0.198X-270-H2(LM) 116 0.198 270 23(4/3") F16 >150 36 <0.1 <0.1 341.9 F / M58 5.32
BTL-0.159X-310-H2(LM) 145 0.159 310 23(4/3") F16 >150 58 <0.1 <0.1 415.1 F / M58 6.57
BTL-0.128X-302-H2(LM) 180 0.128 302 23(4/3") F16 >150 78 <0.1 <0.1 384.5 F / M58 10.61
BTL-0.1X-420-H2(LM) 230 0.10 420 23(4/3") F16 >150 110 <0.1 <0.1 446.4 F / M58 -
BTL-0.06X-565-H2(LM) 383 0.06 565 23(4/3") F16 >150 160 <0.1 <0.1 473.8 F / M58 -
2
For more info, pls visit: www.contrastech.com
Back To Contents